
Markets
Philadelphia

Vegetable Market
PHILADELPHIA Terminal Price*

a* of 16-JUN-M
CLEAR 69-84

Topped med-lge 10.00few 12.00occ 9.00
FL Topped med-lge 7.00-8.00 iki 24 2-lb
flmbgi CA Topped med-lge 12.0050 lb
ika lie CA jbo 10.00-11.00 FL jbo
9.00- ctni bchd CA IZOO Mini Car-
roll 10.00—CAULIFLOWER; MARKET
LOWER ctni flmwrpd CA 12i
11.00- —CELERY: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER cmi/citi FL 2 dz
8.00- few 9.50fair condition 6.00-7.00
2 1/2dz 8.00-9.00 few 9.50 fair condition
6.50-7.00 cmi CA 2 dz 10.00-11.00 occ
13.00 2 1/2 dz 10.00-11.00 occ 13.00
heatti ctni flmwrpd 18.00 FL 10.00
CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET CA
LOWER, NJ STEADY celcrti NJ 8.00
NAPA 12.00-14.00MOSTLY 12.00 50 lb
ctni CA Nappa 16.00 -CORN-SWEET:
MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER wbcrti
FL Yellow 4 dz min 8.00-9.00White 4 dz
min few 10.00GA Yellow 4 dz min 8.00
White 4 dz min 9.00- 10.00
CUCUMBERS: MARKET LOWER
WAXED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED 11/9 buctni GA med 8.00-10.00
fr qual7.00 fr cond 4.00ami 7.00 fr cond
4.00 Ige fr appear 5.00-6.00 NC med ft
appear 8.00-9.00 fr cond 5.00-7.00 fr qual
& fr cond 3.00-6.00 large fr qual 5.00 SC
med 10.00-12.00FL fr qual & cond. 6.00
large fr cond. 4.00-5.00 flu/cmi flmwrpd
CD CDOne Long Seed- leu med 12i 8.50
OH Long Seedlen med 12i 8.00 1 1/9

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ASPARAGUS: Pyramid cni
WA loote large 42.00bched large 42.00
BEANS: ABOUT STEADY buctni/oti
GA Round Green Type handpicked 8.00-
10.00 NC Round Green Type 8.00-10.00

fair qual 5.00-6.00 SC Round Green Type
fr cond 5.00 VA Round Green Type
7.00- —BEETS: ABOUT STEADY
citi bchd FL 12*7.00 NJ 12s 6.00-6.50 25
lb iki lie FL few 8.00 50 lb iki lie FL
15.00 —BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY dm CA bchd 14i 11.00-12.00
few 13.00 lie 13.00 —BRUSSELS SPR-
OUTS: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 3/4 bucrti & 50 lb
ctm NC Round Green Type med 6.00-7.00
few 5-5.50 NJ Round Green Type med
5.00- VA Round Green Type med
5.50-6.00 1 3/4 bucrti GA Red Type med
15.00 fair qual 10.00 NC Red Type med
15.00 mull 12.00 NJ Red type 12.00 iml-

med 10.00- 11.00 nc Savoy Type rail
6.00- —CARROTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY iki 48 1-lbflmbgi CA

CRAIG'S HOG BUYING SIAHONS
Four Locations To Serve You!

living Butcher u

All
Stations

Open
7:30 am

to
11:00 am

We Still
Buy
Hogs
The
“Old

Fashioned
Way”

• No Advance Scheduling
• No Consignment Too Small Or Too Large

• Weighed & Paid For Upon Arrival
• Competitive Prices Paid For Light Weight Hogs, Sows & Boars

For More Information Contact JeffCraig At (717) 532-5224

buciti NJ Pickle* med 12.00-13.00 GA
Urge ordinary cond. 3.00—EGGPLANT:
MARKET LOWER 1 1/9boctm/erts FL
med 14.00-IS.OO fr quel 10.00-12.00 fr
quel A cond. 8.00 —ENDIVE; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 bucrti NJ
5.00- few 6.50 101 b ctn* Belgium
13.00 ESCAROLE: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER 1 1/9 boons NJ
5.00- mostly 6.00- 7.00 —GARLIC:
MARKETLOWER 30 lb cm* CA White
•uper jbo 30.00 exjbo 25.50 MX White
super jbo 25.50 exjbo 22.00-25.00 jbo
20.00 —GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm* bchd CA Kale ted 24*
13.00- Rape MX 15.00-16.00 cm*/
cm bchd NC Collatd S.2S-6.00 Kale
5.50-6.00 Muitard 6.00 TUmip Topi 6.00
Rape 6.00 NJDandelion 8.00Swiss Chant
8.00 PA Collard 6.00 Kale 6.00 Muitard
6.00 Turnip Topi 6.00 Rape 6.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET LOW-
ER dm CA Naked 24i 9.00-11.00moldy
9.00- 10.00 few 8.00 Wrapped 24i
10.00- NJ Naked 24i 5.00-6.00

LETTUCE-OTHER: ctni CA Bolton 24i
6.00- few 7.50 Green Leaf 24s
8.00- moldy 8.00-9.00 fr appear
7.00- Red Leaf 24s 8.00-10.00 moldy
8.00- fr appear 7.00-7.50 12-qt bkts
OH Bibb 4.00-5.00 EB crtBoston NJ 5.00
ordinary cond. 2003.00 —LETTUCE-
ROMAINE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY dm CA 24i 9.00-10.00 moldy
10.00 fr qual 8.00 1 1/9 buctm NJ
4.005.00 WGA cm CA 24i 10.00-13.00
moidy 12.00-MUSHROOMS: MARK-
ET STEADY 10 lb ctns PA Ige
10.00- mostly 11.00-11.50 med
7.509.00 moldy 8.00-9.00 few 7.00 4 ql
bkts PA med-lge 4.00-5.00 mostly
4.505.00 iml-med 3.50-4.00 3 lb dm PA
Shiitake 18.00few Iwrfr qual 14.0015.00
dm 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA 8.009.00
moidy 8.509.00 —OKRA: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —ONIONS
GREEN: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
dm bchd CA 9.00 MX 48i 8.009.00 NJ

IOVx 245' Deep Pit Total Slallad 3000 Haad Finishing
Bam By King ConatmctlonWlth Csnlar Support Wall.

Bint And {{QQ}#
F>ax Augar Fill Syatama

lortheasll
'Equipment By

Northeast Agri

All Solid Staal Fanelng WlthC£§>
Stalnlaaa Staa Adjustable Faadara

Systems, Inc.
FLYWAY BUSINESS PARK

139A Woit Airport Rd. Liutz, PA 17543

(717) 569-2702 1-800-673-2580

AILABLE...HOG FINISHING CONTRACT
IKE INFORMATION AND FREE ESTIMATES CAL,

TCAST AGRI SYSTEMS; 1-800-673-2SB

Buildings By

601 Overly Grove Road
New Holland, PA 17557

Tunnal Vantilatlon Fan. By AAA (§fe,. All Northaaat Agrl Syatama Fanelng Availabla With

Fibarglasa Houslnga And Propa With Doubla Stalnlaaa Staal Fanca Faat And

Lllatlma Warranty Stalnlaaa Staal T-Bolta

KING CONSTRUCTION CO.
(717) 354-4740

48s 9.00 cm bchd NJ Leeks 12s
120014.00 CA cm bchd 12i 10.00

PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cm bchd CA Curly 60s fr qual 10.00 NJ
Curly 60s 10.0012.00fr appear 7.008.00
Plain 60s 15.00 fr appear 10.00
PARSNIPS: MARKET STEADY 1/2
buctm/crts NJ 10.00 —PEAS GREEN:
MARKET STEADY bucrti CA English
20.00 NJ bubkt 10.0012.00 some 14.00
Ifflb dm CA Snow Peas 1.00 GU Snow
Peas 1.201.30—PEAS CITHER;OFFER-
INGS NONE —PEPPERS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctm CA Bell
Type Red exlge 2200 Ige 20.00 FL Bell
Type Green exlge fr qual & cond.
8.0010.00 Ige fr qual A cond 6.008.00
otd cond med fr qual 5.006.00 poor to fr
cond 1.005.00 FL Mxd Red A Green
exlge 6.008.00 Ige 6.008.00 fr qual
3.005.00 GA Bell TypeGreen exlge 10.00
Ige 8.009.00 some loas 6.50 Red exlge
19.0020.00 Ige 17.0018.00 IS lb ctns
BellTypeRed CAIge 10.00MX Ige 12.00
—PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 buctm GA
Long Hoi 15.00—RADISHES: MARKET
STEADY dm tpd 30 6-oz flmbgs FL Red
5.506.00 OH Red 5.75-6.00 dm tpd 14
1-lbflmbgs OH Red 6.00 —RHUBARB;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS
NONE —SPINACH: MARKETLOWER
1 2/5 bu cm CA Hat 24s 11.00 cel crt NJ
Savoy 6.00 PA Savoy 5.00 bchd 6.00
SQUASH: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
1/2 buctm GA Zucchini sml-med
5.006.00 med 4.00 Yellow Straightneck
sml 7.00-8.00 NJ Zucchini sml-med
4.505.00 med 4.00 Yellow Straightneck
sml-med 5.006.00 few hgr SC Zucchini
sml- med 4.005.00 med 3.00 Yellow
Straightneck sml-med 4.005.00 med 3.00
—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
STEADY CURED 40 lb ctns NCU.S. One
Jewels med 8.008.50 —TOMATOES:
MARKET SLIGHTLYLOWER 25 lb ctns
FL 85% U.S. One or Better pink to light

' red xlge 6.007.00 fr qual 5.006.00 Ige
6.00-7.00 some fr qual 5.006.00 Vine
Ripes light red to red xlge 9.0010.00 Ige
8.009.00 Local Repack 85% U.S. One or
Better xlge 12.50Ige 12.50 med 12.50
TOMATOES. CHERRY: MARKET
LOWER fits 12 1-pt bkts FL light ted to
red 4.006.00 SC light red tored 4.005.00
—TOMATOES, PLUMTYPE: 25 lb ctns
FL 11.00 —TURNIPS: MARKET
STEADY 25 lb sks PA Purple Top med
8.00 —VEGETABLES OTHER: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 3 kg ctns GU
Radicchio 8.00 IT Radicchio 8.509.00

Leinbach’s Shlppensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shippensburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
June 10, 12, 14 and 15

Open 10a.m. Mon., & Sat.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 3.00-5.75 V. BU
ASPARAGUS: 1.00-1.35 LB
POTATOES: 3.00-5.00 50 LBS

UNCLASSIFIED.
GREEN BEANS: 15.00 15 LB ’/. BU
TOMATOES: #2 8.00-16 00 25 LBS.

#1 8.00-10.00 10 LBS.
ZUCCHINI: 4.50-7.00 BU
WATERMELON: SMALL 1 50-2 25

EACH.
SUGAR PEAS: 6.00-18.00 10 LBS.
SNAP PEAS: 6.00-15.00 10 LBS.
HULL PEAS: 6.00-12.00 15 LBS.
RADISHES: 5.00-6.00 ’/. BU.
SWEETCHERRIES; 10.00-15.008 QT.

FLAT.
RED BEETS: 7.00-10,00 15 BUNCH

Lancaster Firming, Saturday, June 19, 1993413
BU.

SPRING ONIONS; 5.00-10.00 % BU.
STRAWBERRIES; 5.50-15.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
PLANTERS; MIXED VARIETIES

2.50-6.00.
HANGING BASKETS; 3.00-6.50

EACH.
FLOWERS: ALL VARIETY FLATS

1.00-6.00.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: ALL VAR-

IETIES 1.00-5.00 FLAT.
Phila. Potato

& Onion
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price* of 16-JUN-93
CLEAR 61-84

ONIONS AND POTATOES
ONIONS DRY; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow Gnno CA 50 lb iki jbo 8.00 icme
8.50 ipkr iz 8.00-10.00 NM 50 lb ski jbo
8.00-9.00 ipkr sz 9.00- 10.00TX 50 lb sks
jbo8.00-8.50 rpkr sz 9.00-10.00 WhiteTX
50 lb sks jbo 11.00-12.00Red TX25 lbtki
med 6.507.00 501 b ctn GA Granez type
Jbo 18.00-19.00 med 16.00
POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US«I SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHER- WISE
STATED NEWCROP Round Red AL 50
lb sks 10.001ZOO fr qual 6.009.00 sz B
15.0016.00 fr qual 13.00 CA 50 lb ctns
16.00szB 19.00FL 50 lb sks 10.0O1Z00

mostly 10.00 sz B 16.0017.00 Round
White FL 50 lb sks 8.5010.00 mostly
9.009.50 fair qual 7.00 sz B 9.0010.00
Ige 12.0012.50mostly 12.00NC 50 lb ski
7.508.00 Long White CA SO lb ctns
12.0013.00 OLD CROP Russet Burbank
IDbid 105-lbflmbgsnonsz A 8.509.00 fr
qual 6.008.00 SO lb ctns 70s 15.0017.00
mostly 16.0016.5080s 15.0017.00most-
ly 16.0016.50 90s 11.5013.50 mostly
12.0013.00 some 14.00 fr appear 10.00
100 s 9.5011.00 mostly 10.0011.00few
ILSOIZOOU.S. Two 100 lbski lOozmin
16.0017.00SO 10014.00 80s 11.0014.00

90s 10.0010.50 100 s 9.00 Round White
ME SO lb sks fr qual 6.00

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Marllnsburg, Pa.
June 14, 1993

Report aupplled by auction
CATTLE 174. STEERS CHOICE

78.00- GOOD 75.00-77.50.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 77.00-81.00;

GOOD 74.00-76.00.
COWS: UTILITY & COMMERCIAL

52.50-59.00; CANNER & LOW CUTTER
45.00-

BULLOCKS: GOOD & CHOICE
62.00-

BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1
59.00-

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS
73.00- BULLS 69.00-86.00: HEIF-
ERS 66.00-81.00.

CALVES 217. PRIME. NO MKT.
TEST; CHOICE 98.00-106.00; GOOD
87.00- STANDARD 45.00-68.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
130.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90-130 LBS. 140.00-185.00.

HOGS; 100. US NO. 1-2 46.50-48.00;
US NO. 1-3 44.75-46.00.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 33.00-40.50.
BOARS 32.00-34.50.
FEEDER PIGS: 34 HEAD. US«I&3

20-50 LBS. 15.00-31.00.
SHEEP; IS HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

62.00- GOOD LAMBS 53.00-59.00;
SLAUGHTER EWES 19.00-26.00.


